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PR01 $120 66.67%3 5 2 66.67% $180 $300$60 $60 $0 0.0%

FR02 ($20) -6.25%10 10 0 0.00% $320 $300$32 $30 ($2) -6.3%

AG03 $61 27.11%9 13 4 44.44% $225 $286$25 $22 ($3) -12.0%

G04 $150 44.64%12 18 6 50.00% $336 $486$28 $27 ($1) -3.6%

G06 ($13) -3.57%13 13 0 0.00% $364 $351$28 $27 ($1) -3.6%

VG08 $67 17.09%14 17 3 21.43% $392 $459$28 $27 ($1) -3.6%

VG10 $23 20.54%4 5 1 25.00% $112 $135$28 $27 ($1) -3.6%

F12 $16 5.19%11 12 1 9.09% $308 $324$28 $27 ($1) -3.6%

F15 $46 20.54%8 10 2 25.00% $224 $270$28 $27 ($1) -3.6%

VF20 $0 0.00%2 2 0 0.00% $56 $56$28 $28 $0 0.0%

VF25 ($32) -22.86%5 4 -1 -20.00% $140 $108$28 $27 ($1) -3.6%

VF30 $0 0.00%3 3 0 0.00% $84 $84$28 $28 $0 0.0%

VF35 $28 14.29%7 8 1 14.29% $196 $224$28 $28 $0 0.0%

XF40 $29 5.56%18 19 1 5.56% $522 $551$29 $29 $0 0.0%

XF45 $87 5.77%52 55 3 5.77% $1,508 $1,595$29 $29 $0 0.0%

AU50 $203 8.35%76 85 9 11.84% $2,432 $2,635$32 $31 ($1) -3.1%

AU53 $475 9.19%152 171 19 12.50% $5,168 $5,643$34 $33 ($1) -2.9%

AU55 $515 3.31%421 447 26 6.18% $15,577 $16,092$37 $36 ($1) -2.7%

AU58 $1,920 7.27%660 708 48 7.27% $26,400 $28,320$40 $40 $0 0.0%

MS60 $180 2.72%147 151 4 2.72% $6,615 $6,795$45 $45 $0 0.0%

MS60+ $0 0.00%0 0 0 0.00% $0 $0$0 $0 $0 0.0%

MS60PL $12 2.13%12 12 0 0.00% $564 $576$47 $48 $1 2.1%

MS60+PL $0 0.00%0 0 0 0.00% $0 $0$0 $0 $0 0.0%

MS60DMPL $1,518 111.86%23 23 0 0.00% $1,357 $2,875$59 $125 $66 111.9%

MS60+DMPL $0 0.00%0 0 0 0.00% $0 $0$0 $0 $0 0.0%

MS61 $1,632 4.58%743 777 34 4.58% $35,664 $37,296$48 $48 $0 0.0%

MS61+ $0 0.00%0 0 0 0.00% $0 $0$0 $0 $0 0.0%

MS61PL $338 7.39%88 91 3 3.41% $4,576 $4,914$52 $54 $2 3.8%

MS61+PL $0 0.00%0 0 0 0.00% $0 $0$0 $0 $0 0.0%

MS61DMPL $6,132 155.91%57 61 4 7.02% $3,933 $10,065$69 $165 $96 139.1%

MS61+DMPL $0 0.00%0 0 0 0.00% $0 $0$0 $0 $0 0.0%

MS62 $43,066 24.44%3389 3537 148 4.37% $176,228 $219,294$52 $62 $10 19.2%

MS62+ $197 33.79%11 12 1 9.09% $583 $780$53 $65 $12 22.6%

MS62PL $2,770 21.23%225 226 1 0.44% $13,050 $15,820$58 $70 $12 20.7%
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MS62+PL $16 25.81%1 1 0 0.00% $62 $78$62 $78 $16 25.8%

MS62DMPL $17,100 107.55%159 165 6 3.77% $15,900 $33,000$100 $200 $100 100.0%

MS62+DMPL $170 62.96%2 2 0 0.00% $270 $440$135 $220 $85 63.0%

MS63 $70 0.01%7051 7522 471 6.68% $564,080 $564,150$80 $75 ($5) -6.3%

MS63+ $233 7.61%34 37 3 8.82% $3,060 $3,293$90 $89 ($1) -1.1%

MS63PL $15,595 77.80%211 216 5 2.37% $20,045 $35,640$95 $165 $70 73.7%

MS63+PL $60 54.55%1 1 0 0.00% $110 $170$110 $170 $60 54.5%

MS63DMPL $18,325 19.20%347 350 3 0.86% $95,425 $113,750$275 $325 $50 18.2%

MS63+DMPL $750 12.99%15 15 0 0.00% $5,775 $6,525$385 $435 $50 13.0%

MS64 $48,750 6.71%3724 3974 250 6.71% $726,180 $774,930$195 $195 $0 0.0%

MS64+ $8,750 23.03%152 170 18 11.84% $38,000 $46,750$250 $275 $25 10.0%

MS64PL $20,900 83.02%95 97 2 2.11% $25,175 $46,075$265 $475 $210 79.2%

MS64+PL $1,050 100.00%3 3 0 0.00% $1,050 $2,100$350 $700 $350 100.0%

MS64DMPL $12,850 3.78%358 362 4 1.12% $340,100 $352,950$950 $975 $25 2.6%

MS64+DMPL ($7,250) -10.07%32 37 5 15.63% $72,000 $64,750$2,250 $1,750 ($500) -22.2%

MS65 ($71,300) -7.04%675 724 49 7.26% $1,012,500 $941,200$1,500 $1,300 ($200) -13.3%

MS65+ $1,800 1.04%53 59 6 11.32% $172,250 $174,050$3,250 $2,950 ($300) -9.2%

MS65PL $7,200 44.31%5 7 2 40.00% $16,250 $23,450$3,250 $3,350 $100 3.1%

MS65+PL $0 0.00%0 0 0 0.00% $0 $0$0 $0 $0 0.0%

MS65DMPL ($19,500) -8.41%16 17 1 6.25% $232,000 $212,500$14,500 $12,500 ($2,000) -13.8%

MS65+DMPL $18,500 0.00%0 1 1 0.00% $0 $18,500$0 $18,500 $18,500 0.0%

MS66 $112,000 26.92%26 33 7 26.92% $416,000 $528,000$16,000 $16,000 $0 0.0%

MS66+ $0 0.00%3 3 0 0.00% $105,000 $105,000$35,000 $35,000 $0 0.0%

MS66PL $0 0.00%0 0 0 0.00% $0 $0$0 $0 $0 0.0%

$245,589$4,158,346 $4,403,93519,138 20,291 1,153 6.0% 5.9%
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